1
Sales Manual Section 180
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION HA-361
Controlled Temperature Self-Actuated
Instantrol Steam-Fluid
Heater Package
HA-361 Series
No External Power Source Required. Almost No Heat

Shutdown System."
2
HOW TO ORDER
Specify:
1. Quantity.
2. Package number.
3. Steam inlet size.
4. Desired heated fluid temperature setpoint and/or
setpoint adjustment range.
5. Steam supply pressure, PSIG.
6. Required capacity, GPM.
7. Full invoicing and shipping instructions.
Heating Capacities and Shipping Weights
Steam Supply Pressure 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
Dwg. No. Heater
No.
Shipping
Wt., Lbs.
(Approx.)
Typical
Temperature
Rise, Deg. F.
Capacity in Gallons Per Minute*
I-1361-El HA-361-A
3/4"
190
40°
8 11 Not Recommended
(140° - 180° F.)
100,
4 5-1/2 6-1/4 7 7-3/4 8-1/2 9-1/4 10
(40° - 140° F.)
140°
2 2-1/2 2-3/4 3 3-1/2 3-3/4 4-1/4 4-3/4
(40° - 180° F.)
1-1361-F1 HA-361-B
1"
268
40°
14-1/2 18-1/2 22-3/4 27 31 Not Recommended
(140° - 180° F.)
100°
6-1/2 8 9-3/4 11-1/4 12-3/4 14-1/2 16 17-3/4
(40° - 140° F.)
140°
3 4-1/2 5-1/2 6-1/2 7-1/2 8-1/2 9-1/2 10-1/2
(40° - 180° F.)
1-1361-G1 HA-361-C
1-1/4" 320
40°
21 27 Not Recommended
(140° - 180° F.)
100°
9 11-1/2 14 16-1/4 18-1/2 20-3/4 23 25-1/4
(40° - 140° F.)
140°
5-3/4 7 8-1/4 9-3/4 11 12-1/2 13-3/4 15-1/4
(40" - 180- F.)
1-1361-H1 HA-361-D
1-1/2"
400
40°
29 38-1/2 47-3/4 55 Not Recommended
(140° - 180° F.)
100°
15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36
(40° - 140° F.)
140° Not
Recom
10-1/2 11-1/2 12-1/2 13-1/2 14-1/2 15-1/2 16-1/2
(40° - 180° F.)
1-1361-J1 HA-361-E